
Pos 

Open 

1 

Pro 

1 

2 

3 

Race 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Race+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Race2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Sport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

999 
86 
68 

33 
22 
98 
65 
18 

8 
5 
15 
81 

660 
993 
66 
69 
6 

666 
99 

521 
75 
531 
532 
527 

Name 

Szalai Szabolcs 

Mészáros István 

Hortobágyi Zoltán 

Gabay Zion 

Dr.Kirschner András 

Szirák András 

Valló Zoltán 

Berkes Csaba 

Hunyady Balázs 

Ott Marci 

Papp Zoltán 

Tápai Attila 

Ille Balázs 

Góth Viktor 

Nagy Zsombor 

Cseh Gábor 

Gönczi Zsolt 

Vattamány Árpád 

Orosz Sándor 

Gróf Bátor Ádám 

Nagy Benjámin 

Szalóki László 

Körmöczi Balázs 

Körmöczi Gergő 

Mikó Péter 

Class 

Open 

Pro 

Pro 

Pro 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race+ 

Race+ 

Race+ 

Race+ 

Race2 

Race2 

Race2 

Race2 

Race2 

Race2 

Race2 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Sport 

Car 

Radical SR5 

BMW 330 

BMW E36 

BMW 120D 

Audi R8 

Porsche 911 

BMW E46 

Corvette Z6 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 

McLaren 570S 

Porsche 997 

BMW E46 

BMW E36 

Mitsubishi FTO 

BMW M2 

Nissan 350Z 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 5 

VW Golf 

Mercedes C63 

VW Golf 

Suzuki Swift 

Honda Civic 

Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

Laps 

19 

34 

28 

28 

20 

18 

17 

7 

23 

32 

29 

18 

11 

27 

30 

30 

14 

12 

22 

18 

34 

27 

29 

30 

35 

Best Tm 

1:52.725 

2:09.626 
2:14.224 
2:22.793 

1:55.345 
2:01.015 
2:02.092 
2:03.963 
2:09.090 

1:55.400 
1:56.150 
2:02.429 
2:06.063 

2:02.273 
2:02.545 
2:04.281 
2:04.373 
2:07.081 
2:18.668 
2:22.767 

2:13.069 
2:13.574 
2:14.547 
2:16.247 
2:16.845 

Diff 

4.598 

13.167 

5.670 

6.747 

8.618 

13.745 

0.750 

7.029 

10.663 

0.272 

2.008 

2.100 

4.808 

16.395 

20.494 

0.505 

1.478 

3.178 

3.776 

Gap 

4.598 

8.569 

5.670 

1.077 

1.871 

5.127 

0.750 

6.279 

3.634 

0.272 

1.736 

0.092 

2.708 

11.587 

4.099 

0.505 

0.973 

1.700 

0.598 

In Lap 

18 

5 

27 

15 

14 

6 

9 

3 

7 

29 

18 

16 

9 

24 

23 

7 

13 

7 

4 

16 

30 

23 

24 

3 

16 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

6 

Street 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

544 

114 
16 
55 
9 

Name 
Hartmann Balázs 

Sikos Miklós 

Bögér Dávid 

Vámos László 

Szabó András 

Class 

Sport 

Street 

Street 

Street 

Street 

Car 
Suzuki Swift 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 

Mazda MX5 

BMW 330 

Laps 

34 

20 

33 

32 

28 

Best Tm 

2:17.017 

2:19.978 
2:24.450 
2:24.770 
2:31.054 

Diff 

3.948 

4.472 

4.792 

11.076 

Gap 

0.172 

4.472 

0.320 

6.284 

In Lap 

13 

14 

29 

24 

27 

Sorted on best lap time
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